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FACT SHEET 
 
Headquarters:   KUDUCOM™ 

5625 W. Waters Ave. 
Suite E 
Tampa, FL 33634 
Phone: 866-KUDUCOM 
Fax: 866-860-7795 
sales@kuducom.com 
support@kuducom.com  
billing@kuducom.com  

 
C-Suite: Martine Yaldor    Ryan Yaldor 

Chief Financial Officer   Chief Technology Officer 
martine.yaldor@kuducom.com ryan.yaldor@kuducom.com  
813-356-0114    813-356-0113 
 

Sales:  James Neely    Rebekah Nault 
SVP Sales    Director, Business Development 
james.neely@kuducom.com  rebekah.nault@kuducom.com  
813-851-5951    813-356-0127 

   
Profile: KUDUCOM™ (koo·do·com), formerly PBX-Change, is a Tampa-based Communications 

Solutions Provider with over 25 years of business-to-business experience. KUDUCOM 
provides businesses with a trusted and secure single source solution for voice, data, 
cloud, and Internet services. 
 

Service Lines: Business Voice: Hosted voice services, video conferencing, collaborative messaging.  
 
Business Internet: High speed Internet services from 50Mbps to 10Gbps.  

Equipment Lines:  Siklu carrier grade FCC licensed equipment is installed at multiple locations throughout 
Tampa Bay. Siklu offers KUDUCOM the best Millimeter Wave (mmWave)wireless 
connectivity radios on the market, bringing high speed Gigabit connectivity to all 
clientele.  
 
Cambium Networks offers KUDUCOM cloud-managed Wi-Fi access points throughout 
Tampa Bay. 
 
Mimosa Networks delivers fiber-fast wireless broadband solutions giving KUDUCOM the 
ability to extend coverage and service quickly and at a competitive price point. 
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Product Lines: Webex by CISCO: A cloud-based team application that features video meetings, 
messaging, file sharing, whiteboarding, and various other collaborative team tools that 
are dependable, secure, flexible, and trusted by 95% of Fortune 500 companies. 
 

Media Contact: Eric R. Polins 
HCP Associates, Inc.  
Phone:  813-318-0565 Ext. 104 
Mobile:  813-503-6386 
E-mail: epolins@hcpassociates.com   
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